House	Amendment NO.
Genise Montecillo	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute for H	Iouse Bill No. 2002, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 2,
by deleting "3,687,843,282" and inserting "3	3,687,982,858";
further amend said bill, said page, said section "17,601,826";	on, line 11, by deleting "17,462,250" and inserting
further amend said bill, said page, said section "2,156,108,484";	on, line 14, by deleting "2,155,968,908" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjusting section	and bill totals accordingly.
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date